NOTE: LENGTH IS MEASURED FROM PRESSURE POINT TO PRESSURE POINT
11 MM MBS: 15 M. TON   13 MM MBS: 20 M. TON
9.5 Kg / 20.9 LBS
9.3 Kg / 20.6 LBS
9.5 Kg / 20.9 LBS
9.2 Kg / 20.3 LBS
14.5 Kg / 31.9 LBS
9.3 Kg / 20.5 LBS

14.6 Kg / 32.1 LBS
14.9 Kg / 32.9 LBS
18.1 Kg / 39.9 LBS
16.1 Kg / 35.5 LBS
19.1 Kg / 42.2 LBS
19.2 Kg / 42.4 LBS
19.5 Kg / 42.9 LBS
19.5 Kg / 43.1 LBS
20.6 Kg / 45.4 LBS
21.9 Kg / 48.4 LBS
22 Kg / 48.6 LBS
27.7 Kg / 61.1 LBS
30.5 Kg / 67.3 LBS
33.3 Kg / 73.6 LBS
LENGTHCHAIN DIA.MODEL WEIGHT
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-11-X-3500-EH/EF
DESCRIPTION
8.7 Kg / 19.1 LBS13 MM 3 M / 9.9'5101-13-X-3000 NO HOOKS
9.1 Kg / 20.1 LBS13 MM 2.9 M / 9.4'5101-13-X-2850-H/- HOOK on one end only
7.6 Kg / 16.8 LBS11 MM 3 M / 9.9'5101-11-X-3000-H/H SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
EYE HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-11-X-3500-EH/EH
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-11-X-3500-SH/EF
EYE HOOK / EYE HOOK
SPRINT HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-11-X-3500-SH/SH
11 MM 6.1 M / 20'5101-11-X-6100-SH/SH
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
9.2 Kg / 20.3 LBS11 MM 4.5 M / 14.8'5101-11-X-4500-SH/SH SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-2051
11 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-2052
EYE HOOK / EYE HOOK
EYE HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
13 MM 1.3 M / 4.3'5101-13-X-1300-S/S
13 MM 1.5 M / 4.9'5101-13-X-1500-SH/S
SHACKLE / SHACKLE
SPRINT HOOK / SHACKLE
13 MM 2.1 M / 6.9'5101-13-X-2100-SH/S
13 MM 2.5 M / 8.2'5101-13-X-2500-EF/-
SPRINT HOOK / SHACKLE
ELEPHANT FOOT on one end only
6.9 Kg / 15.2 LBS13 MM 2.4 M / 8'5101-13-X-2430 NO HOOKS
13 MM 3 M / 9.9'5101-13-X-3000-H/-
13 MM 3 M / 9.9'5101-13-X-3000-H/EF
HOOK on one end only
HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
13 MM 3 M / 9.9'5101-13-X-3000-H/H
13 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-13-X-3500-H/-
HOOK / HOOK
HOOK on one end only
13 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-13-X-3500-H/EF HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
12.1 Kg / 26.7 LBS13 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-13-X-3500-EH/EH EYE HOOK / EYE HOOK
13 MM 3.5 M / 11.5'5101-13-X-3500-H/H
13 MM 3.7 M / 12.2'5101-13-X-3700-H/EF
HOOK / HOOK
HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
13 MM 4 M / 13.1'5101-13-X-4000-H/H
13 MM 4 M / 13.1'5101-13-X-4000-SH/EF
HOOK / HOOK
SPRINT HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
13 MM 4 M / 13.1'5101-13-X-4000-SH/SH SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
13.1 Kg / 28.9 LBS13 MM 4 M / 13.1'5101-13-X-4000-SH/SK SPRINT HOOK / SHACKLE
13 MM 4.4 M / 14.5'5101-13-X-4400-SH/EF
13 MM 4.5 M / 14.8'5101-13-X-4500-SH/SH
SPRINT HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
16.2 Kg / 35.6 LBS13 MM 4.9 M / 16.1'5101-13-X-4900-H/H HOOK / HOOK
13 MM 5 M / 16.5'5101-13-X-5000-SH/-
13 MM 5.5 M / 18'5101-13-X-5500-SH/-
SPRINT HOOK on one end only
16.1 Kg / 35.5 LBS13 MM 5 M / 16.5'5101-13-X-5000-H/H SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
SPRINT HOOK on one end only
17.8 Kg / 39.2 LBS13 MM 5.5 M / 18'5101-13-X-5500-SH/SH SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
15.8 Kg / 34.9 LBS13 MM 5.52 M / 18.1'5101-13-X-5520-NH NO HOOKS
16.9 Kg / 37.4 LBS13 MM 5.84 M / 19.2'5101-13-X-5840-NH NO HOOKS
13 MM 6 M / 19.8'5101-13-X-6000-SH/EF
13 MM 6 M / 19.8'5101-13-X-6000-SH/SH
SPRINT HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
13 MM 6.1 M / 20'5101-13-X-6100-EH/EH
13 MM 6.1 M / 20'5101-13-X-6100-SH/SH
EYE HOOK / EYE HOOK
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
18.6 Kg / 40.9 LBS13 MM 6.1 M / 20'5101-13-X-6100-SH/- SPRINT HOOK on one end only
13 MM 6.5 M / 21.4'5101-13-X-6500-H/H HOOK / HOOK
19.7 Kg / 43.4 LBS13 MM 6.5 M / 21.4'5101-13-X-6500-H/ HOOK on one end only
13 MM 7 M / 23'5101-13-X-7000-SH/EF
13 MM 7 M / 23'5101-13-X-7000-SH/SH
SPRINT HOOK / ELEPHANT FOOT
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
13 MM 9 M / 29.6'5101-13-X-9000-SH/SH
13 MM 10 M / 32.9'5101-13-X-10000-H/H
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
28.1 Kg / 61.9 LBS13 MM 9.15 M / 30'5101-13-X-9100-SH/SH SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
13 MM 11 M / 36.2'5101-13-X-11000-SH/SH SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
36.2 Kg / 79.8 LBS13 MM 12 M / 39.5'5101-13-X-12000-H/H SPRINT HOOK / SPRINT HOOK
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
LONG LINK CHAIN ASSEMBLIES
5101-1
904-696-0010

55 MM
22 MM
26 MM
20 MM
17 MM
MODEL 5101-2096-66 16 MM 4.4 7.6 30.566 MM 27 MM
MODEL 5101-2096-WHT
MODEL 5101-2096-ORG
MODEL 5101-2096-ZNC
16 MM 2.95 7.6 30.5100 MM 26 MM
16 MM 2.95 7.6 30.5100 MM 26 MM
16 MM 2.95 7.6 30.5100 MM 26 MM
MODEL 5101-2096-BLU 16 MM 2.95 7.6 30.5100 MM 26 MM
MODEL 5101-2096-RED 16 MM 2.95 7.6 30.5100 MM 26 MM
MODEL 5101-2106-HDG 18 MM 3.34 8.15 32.698 MM 24 MM
MODEL 5101-2018MODEL 5101-2017
MODEL 5101-2098
MODEL 5101-2097
13 MM SPRINT HOOK
MBS: 20 M. TON